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2277162 MARCIA BASTOS QUADROS SODRÉ 01/12/1966 2 NÃO NÃO 0 21 21 1 

2276148 BRUNA DIAS DA SILVA 01/07/1994 2 NÃO NÃO  0 18 18 2 

2277415 ROSANE GOMES DE ARAUJO DA SILVA 10/01/1971 2 NÃO NÃO 0 17 17 3 

2275328 ANTONIO YAM DA SILVA GOMES 28/12/1995 2 NÃO NÃO 4 12 16 4 

2277156 ROSIMAR FREIRE BARBOSA 04/12/1970 2 SIM NÃO 0 16 16 5 

2277657 NÚBIA CRISTIANE CARDOSO BENTES 13/06/1971 2 NÃO NÃO 0 15 15 6 

2276240 CRISTIANE VIEIRA SILVA DE SOUZA 17/05/1975 2 NÃO NÃO 0 15 15 7 

2277071 VANIA PEREIRA RODRIGUES 24/01/1980 2 NÃO NÃO  0 15 15 8 

2276219 PABLO GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 14/03/1980 2 NÃO NÃO  0 15 15 9 

2275693 CLÉA VALÉRIA DA CRUZ FARIA 11/01/1970 2 NÃO NÃO  2 12 14 10 

2278326 MARCIANE ITATIANE BRITO FLORENCIO 12/03/1980 2 NÃO NÃO 0 14 14 11 

2275748 DANIELLE FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA CARDOSO 27/07/1981 2 NÃO NÃO 0 14 14 12 

2277581 JUSSARA FERREIRA WAGNER 10/02/1989 2 NÃO NÃO  0 14 14 13 

2276370 JOAO DIEGO DA SILVA FERREIRA 21/06/1989 2 NÃO NÃO 0 14 14 14 

2279120 MARCELA PIMENTEL DE ANDRADE 20/10/1989 2 NÃO NÃO  0 14 14 15 

2276094 AMANDA DOS SANTOS MARTINS 01/11/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 14 14 16 

2276327 MIRIAN SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 23/05/1969 2 NÃO NÃO 0 13 13 17 

2275336 TATIANA SANTOS PROTÁSIO 30/05/1980 2 NÃO NÃO 0 13 13 18 

2276052 KARINA MENEZES FERREIRA 12/03/1995 2 NÃO NÃO  2 10 12 19 

2275899 CASSIA FRANÇA DE SOUZA BARATTO 15/06/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 20 



2276610 JOANA NASCIMENTO DE ANDRADE 09/08/1977 2 NÃO NÃO  0 12 12 21 

2279610 FLÁVIA DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS 08/09/1973 2 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 22 

2279508 ANA BEATRIZ BENEDITO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 16/10/1973 2 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 23 

2275755 SOPHIA CARDOSO DA SILVA 03/02/1980 2 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 24 

2278155 TAINÃ XAVIER DE ARAÚJO 23/05/1989 2 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 25 

2278448 JULIA GOMES SALMA 12/10/1996 2 NÃO NÃO 0 11 11 26 

2277387 MARIA DO SOCORRO SILVA VELLOSO 04/08/1965 2 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 27 

2279404 ROSEMARY PEREIRA SANTOS 05/03/1974 2 SIM NÃO  0 10 10 28 

2276704 ANA PAULA CRUZ DE ALMEIDA 02/02/1990 2 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 29 

2275534 CAMILA VIANA FERREIRA 28/07/1991 2 NÃO NÃO 0 10 10 30 

2274998 LUCIANA DA SILVA SENGES 17/12/1966 2 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 31 

2278257 ALAIZI DAMIÃO RAMOS 16/03/1968 2 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 32 

2275135 NATALIA DUARTE VAILLANT MOULIN 08/12/1988 2 NÃO NÃO 0 9 9 33 

2275622 FLAVIA CORREIA DE SOUZA GUEDES 25/04/1996 2 NÃO NÃO 2 6 8 34 

2278915 MARIA JOSÉ DO ESPIRITO SANTO SILVA 06/11/1973 2 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 35 

2277742 LILIANA DA SILVA DE CARVALHO OLIVEIRA 06/10/1975 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 36 

2276252 DANIELE GOMES LOPES 22/12/1975 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 37 

2275926 TACIANA DOS SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 02/03/1980 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 38 

2275047 ANA CATARINA AVELINO BOMFIM 14/09/1983 2 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 39 

2278006 ANA CRISTINA GONZAGA DA ROCHA 27/09/1988 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 40 

2278728 TAINAH INGRID DE MELO DOS SANTOS 11/03/1994 2 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 41 

2275525 JENNIFER ARAUJO SILVA 26/06/1995 2 NÃO NÃO  0 8 8 42 

2279521 TAINÁ FERREIRA DE LIMA 19/05/1996 2 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 43 

2275905 VIVIANE OLIVEIRA DE CASTRO 27/07/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 44 

2279437 JEFFERSON OLIVEIRA DE PAULA 12/12/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 45 

2275006 DANIELA ALVES INACIO 07/10/1999 2 SIM NÃO  0 8 8 46 

2279061 GABRIELA MONIQUE DA SILVA 26/05/2001 2 NÃO NÃO 0 8 8 47 



2279034 KARLA REGINA NUNES 13/05/1987 2 NÃO NÃO  2 5 7 48 

2278820 ANALICIA CARMEN DA SILVA 10/02/1997 2 NÃO NÃO 2 5 7 49 

2277367 JOSIMAR JOSÉ DE OLIVEIRA 24/06/1965 2 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 50 

2276632 MARIA JOSE PEREIRA DA SILVA 29/09/1969 2 NÃO NÃO  0 7 7 51 

2276392 LEONARDO DE MELO 04/07/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 52 

2276853 FABIO LIMA 23/02/1978 2 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 53 

2279099 RENAN LOBATO MARTINS DA SILVA 24/09/1990 2 NÃO NÃO  0 7 7 54 

2277479 ROBERTA VANILDA RAYMUNDO DE ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA 01/05/1992 2 NÃO NÃO  0 7 7 55 

2275776 FABIANA CORREIA DE SOUZA 25/04/1996 2 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 56 

2276631 LUCAS NUNES DO PATROCINIO 06/01/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 57 

2279489 LETÍCIA DOS SANTOS LOYO 04/04/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 7 7 58 

2275557 RAYANA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 04/04/2000 2 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 59 

2277442 ELISÂNGELA DA SILVA MAGNO DE SOUZA 29/05/1971 2 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 60 

2279076 VIVIAN APARECIDA GENOVEZ 04/01/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 61 

2279033 DAISE MARTINS FERREIRA 04/08/1984 2 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 62 

2277465 ALINE DE OLIVEIRA CALIXTO 12/03/1986 2 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 63 

2278959 YURI HENRIQUE DOS SANTOS SILVA 13/09/1992 2 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 64 

2278184 MARINA GARCIA COELHO 20/06/1993 2 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 65 

2275380 PALOMA DA SILVA NEPOMUCENO 14/08/1995 2 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 66 

2275724 MARIA LUCIA DE SOUZA SILVA 11/10/1995 2 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 67 

2276463 AYRTON DOS SANTOS GOMES 14/01/1998 2 NÃO NÃO  0 6 6 68 

2279209 JULIA BRAGA FERREIRA 11/04/1999 2 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 69 

2279504 CARLOS EDUARDO BEDA GOMES 13/09/1999 2 NÃO NÃO 0 6 6 70 

2275503 LUCIANA LOPES DE FARIAS 15/02/1974 2 NÃO NÃO 4 1 5 71 

2278435 CICERA PAULA DE LIMA CORREIA 24/04/1985 2 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 72 

2275044 HELLEN CAVALCANTE GUSMÃO 20/01/2004 2 NÃO NÃO 2 3 5 73 

2279394 RITA DE CASSIA DE OLIVEIRA FALCÃO 20/01/1955 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 74 



2275847 LUIZ CARLOS SOARES DE SOUZA 14/07/1966 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 75 

2275245 PATRÍCIA PERES SILVA 03/11/1968 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 76 

2276029 SIMONE TEIXEIRA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 24/11/1969 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 77 

2277677 JACQUELINE DA GLORIA GUIMARÃES TRIGUEIRO 20/08/1972 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 78 

2277880 JANICE DOMINGOS DA ROCHA 09/03/1975 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 79 

2278282 GEANE BARROS COSTA 01/04/1975 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 80 

2279348 DIOGO ALVES DOS SANTOS 18/04/1978 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 81 

2278439 MARCIA CRISTINA MARIANO DOS REIS 25/09/1978 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 82 

2276469 DANIELLE CARDOSO DOS SANTOS 18/01/1980 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 83 

2277772 JANICE CONRADO DE OLIVEIRA 22/05/1980 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 84 

2275313 VANESSA CRISTINA DE SOUZA 03/05/1981 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 85 

2275964 FABIANO NASCIMENTO DOS SANTOS 11/04/1983 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 86 

2276658 JOSE RICARDO CARVALHO ALMEIDA JUNIOR 15/12/1983 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 87 

2279138 ALESSANDRO ALBERT LIMA DE ASSIS 23/05/1986 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 88 

2276881 VERONICA PEREIRA DA PAIXAO DE SOUZA 08/07/1986 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 89 

2276763 WALLACE ARAÚJO DE PAULA 28/05/1987 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 90 

2276850 VANESSA CRISTINA DA SILVA COSTA 05/08/1988 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 91 

2276585 LUIZ EDUARDO LONTRA FERREIRA 12/12/1989 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 92 

2278042 ANNA VALERIA DA SILVA BEZERRA 17/02/1992 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 93 

2275000 FERNANDA ALVES INÁCIO 03/05/1994 2 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 94 

2279072 DAVID DOS SANTOS DE MOURA 17/08/1996 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 95 

2279537 STEFANNY FERNANDES DOS SANTOS 23/08/1997 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 96 

2278613 LETÍCIA BARTHOLOMEU FERREIRA CORREA 29/12/1997 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 97 

2277307 GEAN MATEUS DE ARAUJO MOREIRA 22/06/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 98 

2278541 MARIANA FERRARI NOGUEIRA 16/01/1999 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 99 

2278854 AYMÊ THAMYRES LIMA ARAÚJO 25/02/1999 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 100 

2279127 GABRIEL ANNUNCIATO NUNES 15/03/1999 2 NÃO NÃO  0 5 5 101 



2275823 ANNA PAULA REGADAS MOTA 07/07/1999 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 102 

2276114 DANILO LUIZ CARVALHO DE ARAUJO 23/11/1999 2 NÃO NÃO 0 5 5 103 

2277528 SILVANA DA SILVA MELLO 12/08/1969 2 NÃO NÃO  0 4 4 104 

2275393 SHIRLEY DAS GRAÇAS ROSA 27/09/1976 2 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 105 

2275913 ANA ELISA SOARES DA SILVA 14/02/2003 2 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 106 

2277104 ISABELE SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA MATOS ROSA 17/01/2004 2 NÃO NÃO 0 4 4 107 

2279500 MARIA JOSÉ GUEDES CURVELLO LIMA 19/03/1961 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 108 

2279397 IVAN DA CRUZ 18/10/1965 2 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 109 

2277658 PATRÍCIA LIMA VASQUEZ 30/01/1972 2 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 110 

2275197 MARCIA SILVANIA DA SILVA TAVEIRA 24/04/1977 2 NÃO NÃO  0 3 3 111 

2276072 FLAVIA DANIELLE LOPES DA SILVA 12/10/1979 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 112 

2275255 VANESSA SILVA PINHEIRO 12/12/1981 2 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 113 

2279080 MARCELA ROBERTA SILVA DO NASCIMENTO 01/02/1987 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 114 

2275484 VANESSA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 19/11/1987 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 115 

2276281 ANA CAROLINA PAES SILVEIRA 13/04/1988 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 116 

2279173 TAMARA RODRIGUES GOMES 26/11/1991 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 117 

2277434 CYNTHIA COUTINHO ANDRADE DA SILVA 13/04/1994 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 118 

2277103 SUELLY VIEIRA DE SOUZA 13/11/1998 2 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 119 

2276041 THIFANY MARIA PASSOS CARDOSO 06/08/2000 2 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 120 

2276552 LUIZ EDUARDO LIMA SOARES 14/05/2002 2 NÃO NÃO 0 3 3 121 

2279247 RAISA NASCIMENTO DE BARROS 14/01/1988 2 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 122 

2277877 GABRIELLA CARVALHO FALCI 02/12/2004 2 NÃO NÃO 2 0 2 123 

2279121 THAIS DA SILVA 01/10/1986 2 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 124 

2276222 ELIZETE PINTO DA SILVA 01/04/1990 2 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 125 

2277393 KAUÃ RODRIGUES VALENTIM 25/02/2003 2 NÃO NÃO 0 2 2 126 

2275819 CLAUDIA ELISON LEONARDO SANTORO 05/12/1974 2 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 127 

2278127 DANIELE MACHADO DA SILVA 08/01/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 128 



2276587 ROSILANE PEREIRA FELIX 27/06/1980 2 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 129 

2275871 DIEGO DE SOUZA MUNIZ DA SILVA 21/05/1986 2 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 130 

2275714 BEATRIZ FERNANDES DE BRITO 24/01/1992 2 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 131 

2278978 CARLOS VINICIUS DA CUNHA VERONESE 02/04/1992 2 NÃO SIM 0 1 1 132 

2278384 MAYARA XAVIER DA SILVA ANDRADE 08/07/1993 2 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 133 

2276925 HAIALA APARECIDA FELIX DA SILVA 13/10/1997 2 NÃO SIM 0 1 1 134 

2277867 NATHALIA LIMA BARCELOS 22/12/1997 2 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 135 

2279581 RAFAELA BARBOSA RIZZUTO VERONESE 11/04/1998 2 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 136 

2275360 LISYENE GONÇALVES DA SILVA 22/05/1998 2 NÃO NÃO 0 1 1 137 

2279020 MOEMA MAIA DE AZEVÊDO TORORÓ DE SOUZA 19/05/1967 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 138 

2278975 ELMA DO NASCIMENTO GOMES 08/08/1967 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 139 

2276425 VANIA CARVALHO MELO DA SILVA 16/08/1969 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 140 

2275461 LILIAN ALVES PEREIRA 16/10/1970 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 141 

2279379 ELAINE IVAN DE MORAES 10/06/1975 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 142 

2279643 LUCIANA DE CARVALHO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 09/09/1975 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 143 

2276947 BIANCA ALVES GOMES DA SILVA 17/11/1975 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 144 

2277753 ALESSANDRA MARIA DOS SANTOS VIEIRA 17/08/1976 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 145 

2277283 VANESSA FORTES MATTOS 17/04/1978 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 146 

2279337 BALTHASAR TEIXEIRA GONÇALVES SEVERO 02/05/1978 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 147 

2275099 BARBARA KLEIN GUANABARA 25/06/1979 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 148 

2276664 SUELI SOUZA VARELA BARBOSA 07/07/1979 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 149 

2276966 VIVIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA 15/10/1979 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 150 

2276968 DANIELA LEMOS SOARES DA SILVA 10/11/1980 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 151 

2277507 GYOVANNA FREITAS TEIXEIRA BAPTISTA 01/06/1981 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 152 

2278857 ROSILENE DE JESUS SANTOS 31/07/1981 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 153 

2275040 VIVIAN DA PALMA MIRANDA 29/07/1985 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 154 

2276913 AYSSA ALVES FERREIRA 28/02/1986 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 155 



2279356 SUELEN MENDES DE PAULA 20/02/1987 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 156 

2276963 GLEYCE KELLY BARROS DA SILVA 03/07/1987 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 157 

2277814 PAULA CARINA KINAST DEBARBA 13/01/1988 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 158 

2277355 EZEQUIEL DE CESAR SEABRA DE ANDRADE 04/07/1988 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 159 

2275175 JULIANA FERREIRA CASSIMIRO GALVÃO 03/08/1989 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 160 

2275691 EDILA CRISTINA BARBOSA DE ARAUJO 18/11/1990 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 161 

2279185 IVONE MARIA DOS SANTOS 29/01/1991 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 162 

2277065 RAYZA AMANDA DA SILVA E SILVA 13/07/1991 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 163 

2275272 FABRICIA DA SILVA HILÁRIO 13/04/1992 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 164 

2276435 LOHANA LIMA DE OLIVEIRA 06/05/1993 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 165 

2275775 MONIQUE DA COSTA GREGÓRIO 10/05/1993 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 166 

2275167 URSULA MIRANDA COSTA E SILVA NEBENZAHL 17/10/1994 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 167 

2276207 MAIARA CRISTINE DA NÓBREGA ARAUJO 18/11/1994 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 168 

2277967 YAGO LEMOS DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 15/12/1995 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 169 

2276229 RHAISA MAYRA FAUSTINO BARBOSA 23/06/1996 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 170 

2278763 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA 15/04/1997 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 171 

2279604 CAMILA CARPINTIER IGNACIO 19/09/1997 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 172 

2279118 NATASHA THOMAZ LOPES 02/10/1998 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 173 

2278861 BRUNO BERNARDO MACIEL 30/03/1999 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 174 

2275335 ESTHER MARIA RIBEIRO 01/06/1999 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 175 

2276133 PAOLA DA SILVA MATOS DOS SANTOS 11/06/1999 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 176 

2275606 LÍDIA DE SALES MATIAS 20/07/1999 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 177 

2278478 LORRANA MONTEIRO VELLOSO 11/01/2000 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 178 

2278438 NATHÁRIA NEVES FERREIRA 19/07/2000 2 NÃO NÃO  0 0 0 179 

2279205 THAMIRES BARROS COELHO 05/10/2000 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 180 

2277229 AMANDA GOMES MARTINS 17/05/2001 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 181 

2277014 MARIA EDUARDA DA COSTA SANTOS DA SILVA 18/02/2004 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 182 



2278043 GABRIEL GAMA DE OLIVEIRA 20/05/2004 2 NÃO NÃO 0 0 0 183 
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2277156 ROSIMAR FREIRE BARBOSA 04/12/1970 2 SIM NÃO 0 16 16 1 

2275899 CASSIA FRANÇA DE SOUZA BARATTO 15/06/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 12 12 2 

2279508 ANA BEATRIZ BENEDITO DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 16/10/1973 2 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 3 

2275755 SOPHIA CARDOSO DA SILVA 03/02/1980 2 SIM NÃO 0 11 11 4 

2279404 ROSEMARY PEREIRA SANTOS 05/03/1974 2 SIM NÃO  0 10 10 5 

2279521 TAINÁ FERREIRA DE LIMA 19/05/1996 2 SIM NÃO 0 8 8 6 

2275006 DANIELA ALVES INACIO 07/10/1999 2 SIM NÃO  0 8 8 7 

2276392 LEONARDO DE MELO 04/07/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 8 

2275557 RAYANA DOS SANTOS FERNANDES 04/04/2000 2 SIM NÃO 0 7 7 9 

2279076 VIVIAN APARECIDA GENOVEZ 04/01/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 10 

2279033 DAISE MARTINS FERREIRA 04/08/1984 2 SIM NÃO 0 6 6 11 

2275847 LUIZ CARLOS SOARES DE SOUZA 14/07/1966 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 12 

2277772 JANICE CONRADO DE OLIVEIRA 22/05/1980 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 13 

2276763 WALLACE ARAÚJO DE PAULA 28/05/1987 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 14 

2275000 FERNANDA ALVES INÁCIO 03/05/1994 2 SIM NÃO  0 5 5 15 

2278613 LETÍCIA BARTHOLOMEU FERREIRA CORREA 29/12/1997 2 SIM NÃO 0 5 5 16 

2275393 SHIRLEY DAS GRAÇAS ROSA 27/09/1976 2 SIM NÃO  0 4 4 17 

2275913 ANA ELISA SOARES DA SILVA 14/02/2003 2 SIM NÃO 0 4 4 18 

2279397 IVAN DA CRUZ 18/10/1965 2 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 19 

2275255 VANESSA SILVA PINHEIRO 12/12/1981 2 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 20 



2277103 SUELLY VIEIRA DE SOUZA 13/11/1998 2 SIM NÃO  0 3 3 21 

2276041 THIFANY MARIA PASSOS CARDOSO 06/08/2000 2 SIM NÃO 0 3 3 22 

2278127 DANIELE MACHADO DA SILVA 08/01/1976 2 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 23 

2276587 ROSILANE PEREIRA FELIX 27/06/1980 2 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 24 

2279581 RAFAELA BARBOSA RIZZUTO VERONESE 11/04/1998 2 SIM NÃO 0 1 1 25 

2279643 LUCIANA DE CARVALHO ALVES DE OLIVEIRA 09/09/1975 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 26 

2277283 VANESSA FORTES MATTOS 17/04/1978 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 27 

2278857 ROSILENE DE JESUS SANTOS 31/07/1981 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 28 

2276963 GLEYCE KELLY BARROS DA SILVA 03/07/1987 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 29 

2275691 EDILA CRISTINA BARBOSA DE ARAUJO 18/11/1990 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 30 

2277065 RAYZA AMANDA DA SILVA E SILVA 13/07/1991 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 31 

2276207 MAIARA CRISTINE DA NÓBREGA ARAUJO 18/11/1994 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 32 

2278763 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SILVA 15/04/1997 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 33 

2275335 ESTHER MARIA RIBEIRO 01/06/1999 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 34 

2276133 PAOLA DA SILVA MATOS DOS SANTOS 11/06/1999 2 SIM NÃO 0 0 0 35 

2277014 MARIA EDUARDA DA COSTA SANTOS DA SILVA 18/02/2004 2 SIM NÃO  0 0 0 36 
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2278978 CARLOS VINICIUS DA CUNHA VERONESE 02/04/1992 2 NÃO SIM 0 1 1 1 

2276925 HAIALA APARECIDA FELIX DA SILVA 13/10/1997 2 NÃO SIM 0 1 1 2 

 


